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SENIOREN A ACADEMIE

Hoger Onderwijs voor Quderen Groningen - Friesiand - Drenthe

Men

45,47%
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Women

94,53%
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SENIOREN /A ACADEMIE

Hoger Onderwijs voor Ouderen Groningen - Friesland - Drenthe

78 - Emmen
4,12% (50)

Other

22,49% (273) 79 - Hoogenveen

Meppel

4,53% (55)

99 - Appingedam, 89 - Leeuwarden
Winsum 9,06% (110)
3,87% (47)
98 - Aduard 92 - Drachten
0,82% (10) 3,29% (40)
93 - Roden
4,86% (59)
97 - Groningen Stad
24,05% (292)
94 - Assen
8,24% (100)
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SENIOREN A ACADEMIE

Hoger Onderwijs voor Ouderen Groningen - Friesland - Drenthe

older than 95 years Younger than 45

0,08% (1) 0,08% (1)
85-95 years 45-55 years
1,07% (13) 1,98% (24)
76-85 years 56-65 years
12,77% (155) 22,57% (274)

66-75 years
61,45% (746)
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LBO/MULO/
MAVO / MBO

MMS / HAVO /
HBS / VWO /...

HBO

WO

Other

0%

1,48%

10%

20%

30%

40%

41,43%

43,49%

50%

60%

Primary vocational education

Secondary (vocational) education

Higher professional education

Academic education

70% 80% 90% 100%
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median

| don't know /
will not say \

11,29% (137)

/ Less than half

Between half

o gl - ey median and median

times median

12,85% (156) 24,30% (295)

Between median and
two times median

46,71% (567)
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Part-time work

Full-time work

Voluntary work

Household

Family care

Care for (grand-) children

Education from another organization

Hobby

Otherwise, namely:

0%

1

2,64%

1

5,44%

10%

1,45%

1,37%

17,87%

12,44%

20% 30%

40%

39,79%

50%

50,82%

60%

67,46%

70% 80%

90%

Please note that the
respondents could chose more
than 1 answer. Therefore the
percentage shown indicates
the percentage of the
population who chose this
answer and the total thus

exceeds 100%
100%
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Otherwise, namely:

9%
| use a

computer,

tablet and

| | I smartphone,
rarely use a computer, ave a but | need

normal (mobile) phone and no &§ help often
tablet : . » A
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Heard from family, friends or acquaintances

Through a newspaper ad

Through an ad or link on the internet

By searching the Internet for education / activities
for seniors (via google or another search engine)

By the course brochure or flyer in a library

Through the course brochure or flyer
that | came across elsewhere

Through an advertisement in a door-to-door magazine

Through the 50+ fair or other education market

| can’ t remember/ other
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0,26%

0,17%

13,58%

16,05%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

Please note that the
respondents could chose more
than 1 answer. Therefore the
percentage shown indicates
the percentage of the
population who chose this
answer and the total thus
exceeds 100%

50%
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Reasons for taking part in courses Minimum | Maximum Median | Average | Standard
deviation

To gain knowledge and insight i | 9 2 2,32 1,63

Because | think it is important to continue to develop i | 9 2 2,53 1,63

myself

Because | like to learn new things il 9 4 4,42 2,27

In order to obtain background information on current i | 9 5 4,82 1,76

topics

To fill my free time in a useful / interesting way i | 9 5 5,12 2,02

To meet other people with similar interests 1 9 5 5,16 1,76

To develop practical skills 1 9 6 5,85 2,21

To delve into the meaning of life 1 9 7 6,23 1,95

Other 1 9 9 8,56 1,36
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In 2005 or
earlier

In 2006

In 2007

In 2008

In 2009

In 2010

In 2011

In 2012

In 2013

In 2014

In 2015

I've never
taken a course
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0%

10%

11,87%

12,21%

20%

28,78%

30%

40%

:na Daisy Consultancy | All Rights Reserved.



answered: 1.109 | skipped: 132

More than 20
6,31% (70)

More than 10
15,15% (168)

10
3,88% (43)

8
4,24% (47)

7
4,42% (49)

6
7,30% (81)

More than 30
1,80% (20)

5
8,03% (89)

1
18,85% (209)

2
11,36% (126)
3
9,56% (106)
4
7,48% (83)
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Usually four or
more every year

1,80% (20
Usually three

every year

\

7,48% (83)

Usually one every
year

Usually two every
year

36,16% (401) 54,55% (605)

answered: 1.109 | skipped: 132 © 2015 | Helena Daisy Consultancy | All Rights Reserved.



answered: 1.109 | skipped: 132

Totally don't agree
0,54% (6)

|

Don't agree e

0,90% (10)

In some area’'s |
do agree, in some |
don't agree

22,63% (251)

Agree
48,15% (534)

Totally agree
27,77% (308)
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Lack of time

For me no interesting topics

Health reasons

The for me interesting subjects were not
offered close by.

| had no money / thought it was too expensive

The moments when the courses are offered
do not fit me

Personal circumstances (other than health reasons)

| don't think of myself as a senior yet
The courses that seemed interesting were too long for me

| heard negative things about the Senioren Academie

I've only just became aware of the Senioren Academie,
but I'm soon going to follow my first course

Otherwise, namely:

answered: 49 | skipped: 1.192

30,61%

12,24%

12,24%

26,53%

32,65%

6,12%

4,08%

14,29%

20,41%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

Please note that the
respondents could chose more
than 1 answer. Therefore the
percentage shown indicates
the percentage of the
population who chose this
answer and the total thus
exceeds 100%

100%
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No I'm not planning to
ever attend a course

at the Senioren

No, not the
Academie, 0,70% °
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| have negative
experiences with the

Senioren Academie Otherwise, namely:

20/ 16%
| heard negative things
Personal about the Senioren
circumstances other___ Academie
than health reasions 0%

6%

I'm getting too old for it
1%

it is too expensive
11%
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Human Science (psychology,

sociology, anthropology)

History and archeology

Economy

Law

Architecture

Music (History)

Mathematics and natural
sciences, technology

Linguistics and literature

Art history

Religion

Philosophy

Medicine

New energy sources

Biology, nature and
environment

30,21%

16,70%

16,79%

24,86%

38,46%

11,16%

35,55%

17,26%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

50%

Please note that the
respondents could chose more
than 1 subject. Therefore the
percentage shown indicates
the percentage of people who
chose this subject and the total
thus exceeds 100%
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September / december 62,76%

January / April 53,85%
May / June
July / August

| have no specific preference 24,48%

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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No, | only want daytime courses

Yes, | would like to attend courses
in the evenings and / or at weekends.

| am interested in courses in the evening,
but not at weekends

| am interested in courses at weekends,
but not in the evenings

16,51%

71,29%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%
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A course of eight
meetings
10%
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Groningen 78,61%

Leeuwarden 23,73%
Emmen
Please note that the
respondents could chose more
than 1 answer. Therefore the
percentage shown indicates
Hoogeveen the percentage of the

population who chose this
answer and the total thus

exceeds 100%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Totally Agree  Neither agree / nor Disagree  Totally Total
agree disagree disagree
| don't mind to travel for an hour if a course is interesting for me 18,49% @ 32,55% 19,76% 23,89% 5,31% 1.017
188 331 201 243 54
| only follow courses given within half an hour traveling 11,64%  22,97% 21,11% 30,59% 13,70% 971
113 223 205 297 133
| only follow courses provided in my own city 14,56%  14,26% 15,38% 32,89% 22,91% 982
143 140 151 323 225
The course location is important to me because of the costs of 560% 16,17% 21,87% 37,72% 18,65% 965
transportation 54 156 211 364 180
The course location is important with respect to the ease for me to 15,81% @ 31,00% 19,05% 21,38% 12,77% 987
reach it independantly 156 306 188 211 126
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| think the courses | took at the Senioren Academie 77,49%

were worth the course fees

| would follow more courses per season

1)
if there was a discount for it Ui

| am willing to pay more for a course
including coffee and tea

14,82%
Please note that the
respondents could chose more
than 1 answer. Therefore the
percentage shown indicates
the percentage of the
population who chose this
answer and the total thus
exceeds 100%

| am willing to buy the course material if that means |

don't have to print it myself (costs € 7,50 - € 10.00) 41,46%

20,83%

| would follow more courses if the courses were cheaper

4,60%

| struggle to pay the course fee

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Place the following items in order of importance.
Do this till all settings are in the correct order from 1 to 10.

Motivation Minimum | Maximum Median | Average | Standard
deviation
The subject of the course 1 10 1 1,33 1,3
The time and day on which the course takes place i | 10 3 3,04 1,44
The period in which the course takes place il 10 4 4,3 1,79
The teacher who teaches the course 1 10 5 5,08 2,39
The distance between the course location and my home 1 10 5,5 2,04
The length of the course il 10 6 5,78 1,69
The quality of the course i | 10 6 6,33 2
The course fee 1 10 8 7,14 2,13
Whether somebody | know follows the course il 10 9 7,62 2,58
Whether a trip is part of the course or not 1 10 10 8,85 1,84
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SENIORENAACADEMIE

Hoger Onderwijs voor Quderen Groningen - Friesland - Drenthe

The survey was originally carried out and reported in Dutch. On special request of the workgroup of
the Senioren Academie for the EduSenNet project | translated the results to English.

In addition to the closed questions presented above the questionnaire contained also open questions.
The results to these corresponded to a great extent with the answers to the closed questions. That' s
why we decided to save us the effort to translate them to English.

| hope the results of this research are useful for further studies.

Daisy Dijkstra- Hoogendam
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